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WORKING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Project  Pretrial Assessment & Services  

 

 
Name Title County Phone E-Mail 

Alex Hall Detention  Missoula 258-4067 ahall@missoulacounty.us 

Brad Bragg Captain Lewis and Clark 447-8246 bbragg@lccountymt.gov  

James Lapotka Deputy County 
Attorney Lake 883-7247 jlapotka@lakemt.gov 

Jason Marks Judge Missoula 258-4737 jason.marks@mt.gov 

Kellie McBride Director PTS Lewis and Clark 459-9964 kmcbride@lccountymt.gov 

Jerome McCarthy Judge Butte/Silverbow 497-6395 jerome.mcCcrthy2@mt.gov 

Shantelle Gaynor Victim advocate/ 
PTS  Missoula 258*4650 sgaynor@missoulacounty.us 

Lisa Ereth Pretrial Coordinator Yellowstone 254-7948 lereth@co.yellowstonecountymt.gov 

Kelly Speer Chief JPO Butte/Silverbow 497-6381 kelly.speer@mt.gov  

Mike Ferriter Pretrial Manager Lewis and Clark 475-5357 michael.ferriter@mt.gov  

Dave McAlpin Court Administrator Lewis and Clark 841-2014 dave.mcalpin@mt.gov 
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